
Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk39 • 07.12.2025 22:07 (1)

Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk39

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen Tulos

Avoin

0 Eetu Hartikainen    

0 Sebastian Webster    

0 ilmo tolonen    

0 Kennet Öster    

1 Ari Väisänen 78 -13 65

2 Juha Kytö 70  70

3 Matti Koskenmäki 71  71

3 Toni Lönnqvist 71  71

5 Jan Miettinen 72  72

5 Aaron Kopiloff 72  72

7 Pasi Puukko 80 -7 73

7 Kim Lönnrot 86 -13 73

7 Atte Ruuskanen 74 -1 73

7 Markus Mäkinen 76 -3 73

7 Kimmo Forsström 77 -4 73

7 janar jürissaar 73  73

13 Hannu Leppänen 75  75

13 Joonas R 79 -4 75

13 Sami Mäkelä 75  75

13 Sebastian Westerberg 75  75

13 Markus Räisänen 75  75

18 Juha Orava 76  76

19 Mikael Salminen 77  77

19 Juuso Suominen 77  77

21 Niklas Forsström 98 -20 78

21 Petteri Soppi 79 -1 78

23 Tony Häggman 84 -5 79

23 Gabriel Särkelä 79  79

23 henry söderling 79  79

26 Sami Pensala 80  80

27 Harri Vahlo 81  81
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk39 • 07.12.2025 22:07 (2)

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen Tulos

28 Tapio Knuuti 84 -2 82

28 Niko Dahl 82  82

28 Jarkko ahlholm 82  82

31 Antti turunen 88  88

31 Sami Laurila 94 -6 88

33 jussi kuusiniemi 89  89

34 Markus peltomäki 90  90

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 93  93

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/55192


Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk39 • 07.12.2025 22:07 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Juha Kytö 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -4 70

2 Toni Lönnqvist 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 -3 71

2 Matti Koskenmäki 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 -3 71

4 Aaron Kopiloff 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 -2 72

4 Jan Miettinen 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 -2 72

6 janar jürissaar 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 -1 73

7 Atte Ruuskanen 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 0 74

8 Sebastian Westerberg 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 +1 75

8 Sami Mäkelä 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 +1 75

8 Markus Räisänen 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 75

8 Hannu Leppänen 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +1 75

12 Markus Mäkinen 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 +2 76

12 Juha Orava 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +2 76

14 Juuso Suominen 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 77

14 Mikael Salminen 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +3 77

14 Kimmo Forsström 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 +3 77

17 Ari Väisänen 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 +4 78

18 Joonas R 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 +5 79

18 henry söderling 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 +5 79

18 Petteri Soppi 3 3 4 6 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 +5 79

18 Gabriel Särkelä 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 7 3 4 3 +5 79

22 Pasi Puukko 4 3 5 2 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 +6 80

22 Sami Pensala 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +6 80

24 Harri Vahlo 5 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +7 81

25 Jarkko ahlholm 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +8 82

25 Niko Dahl 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +8 82

27 Tapio Knuuti 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 +10 84

27 Tony Häggman 5 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 +10 84

29 Kim Lönnrot 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 2 +12 86

30 Antti turunen 2 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 +14 88

31 jussi kuusiniemi 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +15 89

32 Markus peltomäki 6 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 +16 90

33 Sami Laurila 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 7 5 3 3 4 3 +20 94

34 Niklas Forsström 4 4 5 3 4 4 8 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 +24 98

35 Kennet Öster 4 4 8 7 7 7 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +17 DNF

35 ilmo tolonen 2 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 +14 DNF

35 Sebastian Webster 5 3 8 7 7 7 6 2 3 3 3 3 9 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 5 3 3 +30 DNF

35 Eetu Hartikainen 9 7 8 7 7 7 2 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 +23 DNF

Naiset

1 Kiti Eerola 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 +19 93
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk39 • 07.12.2025 22:07 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 4 3.3 4.3 3.3 3.3 3.6 3.8 3 3.4 3.3 3.3 3.1 4.1 2.8 4 2.8 3.2 3.1 3.5 3 3.5 3.3 3.3 3.2 81.3

Difficulty 23 11 14 17 10 21 22 4 18 12 13 7 24 1 3 2 8 6 20 5 19 15 16 9 7.3

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 3 5 7 8 6 3 9 4 3 4 4 8 2 11 11 10 7 5 12 9 2 3 2 4 142 15%

Par 0 9 23 17 23 23 22 7 31 27 25 22 22 7 24 18 26 19 27 4 22 20 24 25 24 491 53%

Bogey 1 19 8 10 3 7 8 13 3 2 6 11 6 20 4 9 3 11 7 18 6 15 10 11 10 220 24%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 5 1 5 4 2 3 9 1 2 4 2 1 2 1 49 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 4 2 1 10 1%

Other >3 2 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 19 2%
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